Prefix
ASAM
CECS
CRIU
CwWL
ENGR
HDEV

AH
BME
CECS

CLSC

CWL
ENGL
ENGL
ENV
FREN

HSC

HEBW
LING
MUS
PHIL

R/ST

REC
SLP

THEA

HM

#
160
282
210
103
130
205

101
200
180

250

242

103

242

101

240

201

100
210
128
130

242

210
100

162

272

Title

Introduction to Asian American Literature
Advanced C++

Gangs

Introduction to Comp. Asian Literature and Culture
Health, Engergy, Environment, Transportation
Immigrant Youth in Long Beach

Introduction to Visual Culture

Regulatory Basics and Compliance in Biomedical Engineering

Data Computing for Everyone

Race and Ethnicity in the Ancient Mediterranean

The Bible as Literature

Creative Writing: A Multi-Genre Introduction

The Bible as Literature

Introduction to Environmental Engineering
Paris Past and Present

Introduction to Public Health

Jewish Humor

Acquiring Academic / Technical Vocabulary
Guitar

Puzzles and Paradoxes

The Bible as Literature

Health and Wellness in Parks, Recreation, and Tourism

Introduction to Communication Disorders: Media and Culture

Movement and Mindfulness

Hotel and Lodging Management

Action

Dropped Course
Dropped Course
Dropped Course
Dropped Course
Dropped Course
Dropped Course

New Course
New Course
New Course

New Course

New Course
New Course
New Course
New Course
New Course

New Course

New Course
New Course
New Course
New Course

New Course

New Course
New Course

New Course

Revised Course

Units
3
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GE Comments

C1

C2

C1

A3

Any existing agreements will end.
Any existing agreements will end.
Any existing agreements will end.
Any existing agreements will end.
Any existing agreements will end.
Any existing agreements will end.

Not open to articulation.

Not open to articulation.

Not open to articulation.

Open to articulation requests.
CLSC 250 SCO attached

Open to articulation requests.
ENGL 242 SCO attached
Cross-listed: ENGL/CWL/R/ST 242.
Not open to articulation.

Open to articulation requests.
CWL 242 SCO attached
Cross-listed: ENGL/CWL/R/ST 242.
Not open to articulation.

Not open to articulation.

Open to articulation requests.

H SC 201 SCO attached

Not open to articulation.

Not open to articulation.

Not open to articulation.

Not open to articulation.

Open to articulation requests.
R/ST 242 SCO attached
Cross-listed: ENGL/CWL/R/ST 242.
Not open to articulation.

Not open to articulation.

Open to articulation requests.
THEA 162 SCO attached

Number change from HM 372 (CSULB upper-division)
Open to articulation requests.
HM 272 SCO attached

Effective Date
Spring 2022
Fall 2022
Spring 2022
Spring 2022
Spring 2022
Fall 2022

Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022

Fall 2022

Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022

Fall 2022

Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022
Fall 2022

Fall 2022

Fall 2022
Fall 2022

Fall 2022

Fall 2022



