Prefix	#	Title	Action	Units	GE	Comments	Effective Date
ASAM	160	Introduction to Asian American Literature	Dropped Course	3		Any existing agreements will end.	Spring 2022
CECS	282	Advanced C++	Dropped Course	3		Any existing agreements will end.	Fall 2022
CRJU	210	Gangs	Dropped Course	3		Any existing agreements will end.	Spring 2022
CWL	103	Introduction to Comp. Asian Literature and Culture	Dropped Course	3		Any existing agreements will end.	Spring 2022
ENGR	130	Health, Engergy, Environment, Transportation	Dropped Course	3		Any existing agreements will end.	Spring 2022
HDEV	205	Immigrant Youth in Long Beach	Dropped Course	3		Any existing agreements will end.	Fall 2022
AH	101	Introduction to Visual Culture	New Course	3	C1	Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
BME	200	Regulatory Basics and Compliance in Biomedical Engineering	New Course	1		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
CECS	180	Data Computing for Everyone	New Course	3		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
CLSC	250	Race and Ethnicity in the Ancient Mediterranean	New Course	3	C2	Open to articulation requests.	Fall 2022
						CLSC 250 SCO attached	
	242	The Bible as Literature	New Course	3		Open to articulation requests.	Fall 2022
CWL						ENGL 242 SCO attached	
						Cross-listed: ENGL/CWL/R/ST 242.	
ENGL	103	Creative Writing: A Multi-Genre Introduction	New Course	3		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
	242	The Bible as Literature	New Course	3		Open to articulation requests.	
ENGL						CWL 242 SCO attached	Fall 2022
						Cross-listed: ENGL/CWL/R/ST 242.	
ENV	101	Introduction to Environmental Engineering	New Course	1		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
FREN	240	Paris Past and Present	New Course	3	C1	Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
H SC	201	Introduction to Public Health	New Course	3	Е	Open to articulation requests.	Fall 2022
1130						H SC 201 SCO attached	
HEBW	100	Jewish Humor	New Course	3		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
LING	210	Acquiring Academic / Technical Vocabulary	New Course	3		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
MUS	128	Guitar	New Course	1		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
PHIL	130	Puzzles and Paradoxes	New Course	3	A3	Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
	242	The Bible as Literature	New Course	3		Open to articulation requests.	Fall 2022
R/ST						R/ST 242 SCO attached	
						Cross-listed: ENGL/CWL/R/ST 242.	
REC	210	Health and Wellness in Parks, Recreation, and Tourism	New Course	3		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
SLP	100	Introduction to Communication Disorders: Media and Culture	New Course	3		Not open to articulation.	Fall 2022
THEA	162	Movement and Mindfulness	New Course	3		Open to articulation requests.	Fall 2022
						THEA 162 SCO attached	
НМ	272	Hotel and Lodging Management		3		Number change from HM 372 (CSULB upper-division)	
			Revised Course			Open to articulation requests.	Fall 2022
						HM 272 SCO attached	